
FALL 2025 EVENT SCHEDULE

Thurs. Sept 4, 11am - 1pm @ COB Student Community Center | Resume Roundup

Thurs. Sept 18, 10am - 2pm @ PSUB Ballroom | Business Career Fair 

Indicates prior registration is required. Scan the QR codes to register.

Thurs. Sept 11, 6pm - 8pm @ Stephens Performing Arts Center | Etiquette Dinner

Fri. Nov 14, 1-4pm @ BA212  | Sales Competition

Wed. Oct 29, 10am - 2pm @ PSUB Ballroom | STEM Job Fair

Fri. Sept 19, 8am - 1:30pm @ Stephens Performing Arts Center | Accounting Symposium

Thurs. Aug 28, 11am - 1pm @ Quad | Back to Business

Thurs. Aug 28, 10am - 1pm @ PSUB Ballroom | Part-Time Job Fair 

Thurs. Sept 18, 6pm - 8pm @ PSUB Ballroom | Meet the Firms 

Sat. Oct 25, 1:30pm @ ICCU Dome Parking Lot | Homecoming Tailgate Party: ISU vs. NAU

Wed. Nov 19  - Sat. 22 @ Stephens Performing Arts Center  | Festival of Trees

Mon. Oct 20 - Wed. 22 | Executive in Residence Laura Hill
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Wed. Sept 10, 12:15pm @ COB Lobby | College of Business Fashion Show


